

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

<b>Code Number</b>	BIS070b – Pet Gift Box for Dogs
<b>Ingredients</b>	<p><b>Best in Show Duck and Parsley Biscuit Bites</b> Rice, oats, duck (min 10%), chicken gravy, parsley (min 2.5%), carrot, elderberry, blackberry.</p> <p><b>Best in Show Mature Cheddar Biscuit Bites</b> Rice, oats, chicken, chicken gravy, mature cheddar cheese (min 4%), whey, glucosamine (min 0.1%), chondroitin (min 0.1%), nettle, rosehip.</p> <p><b>Best in Show Crisps for Dogs</b> Potato, sunflower oil</p> <p><b>Popcorn for Dogs</b> Air popped corn kernels</p>
<b>Allergen statement</b>	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.
<b>Warnings</b>	
<b>Country of Origin</b>	UK
<b>Alcohol Information</b>	
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
<b>Contact Address</b>	
<b>Instructions for use</b>	
<b>Suitable for vegetarians?</b>	Yes
<b>Suitable for vegans?</b>	No